
 

J. C. Booth Middle School 

Warriors Basketball 

“Aim for Goals Higher Than Ten Feet” 

 

8th Grade Basketball Schedule 

Winter 2024  

 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Opponent 

 

Site 

 

Jan 3, 4, 5 

 

Wed - Fri 

 

Try-outs 

 

Jan. 16 Tue Bennett’s Mill Away 

Jan. 18 Thu Flat Rock Home 

Jan. 23 Tue Whitewater Home 

Jan. 25 Thu Rising Starr Away 

Jan. 30 Tue Cowan Road 

(Griffin) 

Home 

Feb. 01 Thu Bennett’s Mill Home 

Feb. 06 Tue Flat Rock Away 

Feb. 08 Thu Whitewater Away 

Feb. 13 Tue Rising Starr Home 

Feb. 15 Thu Bye  

 

FCMSAL TOURNAMENT 

Feb. 27 Tue #5 at #4 #4 Boys Site 

 

Feb. 28 

 

Wed 

SEMI-FINALS 

#1 vs #4/#5 

#2 vs #3 

2 Sites 

1 Boy/1Girl 

 

Feb. 29 

 

Thu 

FCMSAL 

TOURNAMENT 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

Girls Feeder 

HS Gym 

6:00/7:30 pm 

 

 

Girls’ Coach:  Erin Reynolds                    Boys’ Coach:  Dave Edinger 

General Information:  

 * Tip-off:      5:00 pm (Girls); 6:15 pm (Boys 

 * 7 Minute Quarters; Extra Period – 3 Minutes 

 * 8 Minute Halftime/1 Minute Intermission (1st/3rd Quarters) 


